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Federally Qualified Health Centers

Other Member Clinic Organizations
Planned Parenthood of the Pacific Southwest (1)

Clinicas de Salud del Pueblo (10)

Profile of Community Health Centers in Imperial County
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There are         member community clinic and health center corporations within

Health Center Partners, operating         sites in Imperial County.  
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#bettertogether
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Patient Demographics / 2014
Patients 53,509 / Encounters 156,475

Gender
Female
Male

63.5%
36.5%

Age Groups
Age 19 & Under
Age 20-64
Age 64 & Over

35.3%
55.3%
9.1%

Federal Poverty Level
Below 100%
100-200%
Above 200%
Unknown

58.2%
10.8%
2.2%
28.8%

Agricultural Workers
Patients 
Encounters

4,244
15,234

Race
White
Black
Native American
Asian/Pacific Islander
Other/Unknown

95.6%
1.3%
0.4%
0.7%
2.0%

Ethnicity
Hispanic
Non-Hispanic
Unknown

83.1%
8.4%
8.5%

Source: OSHPD Annual Utilization of Primary Care Clinics
2014 data for Clinicas de Salud del Pueblo and 2015 data for new site opened by Planned Parenthood of the Pacific Southwest in May 2015.

For more information, visit us at www.hcpsocal.org. 
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Patient Coverage / 2014
41,478 Patients (77.5%) are Uninsured or Underinsured

Underinsured
32,827 Patients (61.3%)
Medi-Cal,Medi-cal MC, CMS

Private Insurance
6,906 Patients (12.9%)

Uninsured
8,651 Patients (16.2%)
Self-Pay/Sliding, Free

Medicare
5,125 Patients (9.6%)
Medicare, Medicare-MC
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